1459
1557
1603
1645
1739
1869
1403
1455
1463
1512
1519
1579
1580
1609
1647
1660
1749
1770
1788
1816
1862
1330
1383
1650
1745
1751
1789
1875
1419
1625
1644
1765
1780
1797
1309
1309
1375
1433
1485
1777
1794
1324
1428
1447
1527
1532
1545
1741
1754

Hayes Tsp
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
20TH
21ST
21ST
21ST
21ST
21ST
21ST
21ST
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
22ND
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
23RD
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH
24TH

97540
107790
73080
28930
151330
146900
62000
41060
31350
73000
55870
80860
113400
13380
170560
8120
80910
51420
13040
82400
21000
74190
60980
21110
88400
21540
10770
41490
97300
58280
107500
63500
13650
57200
480
53980
123090
76200
114900
17260
21420
114180
29120
131900
109490
5000
23000
21790
33410



1780
1848
1859
1878
1422
1474
1692
2305
2307

423

721

731
1958
2232
2254
2420
1951
1958
1961
1963
2003
2008
2018
2056
2060
2118
2126
2130
2151
2201
2221
2222
2227
2292
2295
2304
2332
2378
2381
2431
2445
1902
2025
2058
2067
2130
2181
2181
2190
2231

24TH

24TH

24TH

24TH

25TH

25TH

25TH

ATH STREET
ATH STREET
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO

OLD FLAT MILE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE

100170
83130
93400

113500
66800
97300
98130
94500

162950
62000

169000
31000

102400
22460
21050
25750
23500
91380

176100
73600
89700

111400
88910

100210
22490

137950

155900

104100

188130

4470

323720
43430
12050

104000
83310
61720

212200

4050
20290
98000

151400

195700

110000

107100
67590
95980

1200
92570
55900
48030



2376
2382
2470
2165
2337
2410
2412
2448
1955
1960
2195
2241
2243
2270
2272
2280
2281
2312
2321
2323
2454
2198
2455
2085
2333
1703E
1703E
1703E
2703E
2703E
2703E
2703E
47 03E
47 03E
47 03E
47 03E
57 03E
57 03E
57 03E
57 03E
6 7 03E
6 7 03E
6 7 03E
6 7 03E
87 03E
8 7 03E
10 7 O3E
10 7 O3E
107 O3E
11 7 O3E

OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
QUAIL
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp

53170
92400
54700
60900
119300
55770
64290
21660
15350
174730
128600
192240
192240
13680
57170
183900
181000
57500
24470
6960
45240
11490
26890
127320
139640
5550
18560
24480
2030
2110
2130
20180
8940
10260
18380
21120
7050
13160
13620
21630
21190
22440
690
23990
10630
23080
5790
7420
31300
390



11 7 O3E
12 7 O3E
12 7 O3E
12 7 O3E
12 7 O3E
137 03E
137 03E
137 03E
137 03E
137 03E
14 7 O3E
14 7 O3E
14 7 O3E
157 03E
157 03E
157 03E
16 7 O3E
16 7 O3E
16 7 O3E
16 7 O3E
16 7 O3E
17 7 O3E
17 7 O3E
17 7 O3E
17 7 O3E
18 7 O3E
18 7 O3E
197 O3E
19 7 O3E
197 03E
207 O3E
217 03E
217 03E
217 03E
227 03E
227 03E
227 03E
227 03E
227 03E
227 03E
237 03E
237 03E
237 03E
247 03E
24 7 03E
247 O3E
257 03E
26 7 O3E
26 7 O3E
26 7 03E

Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp

21630
4270
4320
8880

14840
8320

10290

16280
8360
8600
5390

17500

28540
5600

23110

24460

12040

13310

13710

21860

39330
2250

19660

19870

23440
9170

21690

10720

20300

23430

26820

11120

12030

36790

11450

13460

21560

21720

830

24960

12690

13010

23380
3640
5020
6340

26480

12740

13600

25170



26 7 03E
277 03E
277 03E
28 7 03E
28 7 03E
28 7 O3E
30 7 O3E
30 7 O3E
317 03E
327 03E
327 03E
327 03E
327 03E
337 03E
337 03E
337 03E
347 03E
34 7 03E
36 7 03E
36 7 03E
36 7 03E
36 7 O3E

Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp
Hayes Tsp

13550
12810
12440
12890
13010
27060
42540
23290
59510

1600

2610
13520
26000
21120
21760
17060
13260
27290

1390

9860
15450
18220



